

Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF CAMALANIUGAN

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT
 3rd Quarter, CY 2018

Reference No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT	WINNING BIDDER	ADDRESS OF BIDDER	BID AMOUNT	DATE OF BIDDING
	NONE					

1

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of
 The date or information contained in this documents

SGD.
ENGR. JULIUS I. URMATAM
 General Services Officer
 BAC Chairman

SGD.
ANN BERNADETTE U. BALALLO, GE, REA
 Tax Mapper I
 Member

SGD.
SUSAN M. ORATA, CPA
 Municipal Budget Officer
 Vice-Chairman

SGD.
ROSEMARIE S. ASPURIA
 Administrative Officer IV
 Member

SGD.
ROWELL M. BANGAYAN, CE
 OIC-Municipal Engineer
 Member

SGD.
GUILLERMO M. JURADO, DMD
 Dentist I
 Member

Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF CAMALANIUGAN

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
 3rd Quarter, CY 2018

Reference No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT	WINNING BIDDER	ADDRESS OF BIDDER	BID AMOUNT	DATE OF BIDDING
ITB # 2018 - 51	Construction of Pig Pen/Holding Pen of Modern Abattoir - 2nd Posting	1,999,880.32	Four M Builders	Amulung, Cagayan	1,999,349.44	10/07/2018

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the date or information contained in this documents.

SGD.
ENGR. JULIUS I. URMATAM
 General Services Officer
 BAC Chairman

SGD.
SUSAN M. ORATA, CPA
 Municipal Budget Officer
 Vice-Chairman

SGD.
ROWELL M. BANGAYAN, CE
 OIC-Municipal Engineer
 Member

SGD.
GUILLERMO M. JURADO, DMD
 Dentist I
 Member

SGD.
ANN BERNADETTE U. BALALLO, GE, REA
 Tax Mapper I
 Member

SGD.
ROSEMARIE S. ASPURIA
 Administrative Officer IV
 Member

Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF CAMALANIUGAN

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT
 3rd Quarter, CY 2018

Reference No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT	WINNING BIDDER	ADDRESS OF BIDDER	BID AMOUNT	DATE OF BIDDING
ITB # 2018 - 47	Furnishing & Delivery of various Medical & Dental Supplies - 2nd Quarter	250,014.00	Broadstreet Pharmaceuticals	Aparri, Cagayan	92,156.00	10/07/2018
ITB# 2018 - 50	Furnishing & Delivery of 43 units Solar Power Generators	817,000.00	NCO General Merchandise	Laoag City, Ilocos Norte	769,270.00	10/07/2018
ITB # 2018 - 61	Furnishing & Delivery of Closed-Circuit Television (CCTV) Monitoring System for Municipal Town Hall	154,430.00	NCO General Merchandise	Laoag City, Ilocos Norte	148,000.00	10/08/2018
ITB # 2018 - 62	Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Construction of Solar Pnael Street Lights @ Public market	468,650.00	NCO General Merchandise	Laoag City, Ilocos Norte	435,650.01	10/08/2018
ITB # 2018 - 63	Furnishing & Delivery of cvarious materials for the Construction of Evacuation Center in Centro Norte, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	443,806.00	FK Enterprises, Inc	Baggao, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	440,735.00	10/08/2018
ITB # 2018 - 65	Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Construction of Perimeter Fence/Retaining Wall @ Public Cemetery Extension - 2nd Posting	278,030.00	FK Enterprises, Inc	Baggao, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	245,457.00	23/08/2018
ITB # 2018 - 67	Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Repair/Rehabilitation of Comfort Room @ MTH Building - 2nd Posting	194,375.00	FK Enterprises, Inc	Baggao, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	185,695.00	23/08/2018
ITB# 2018 - 68	Furnishing & Delivery of various materials for the Completion of Construction of Evacuation Center @ Gabaldon Building in Centro Norte, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	1,028,885.00	FK Enterprises, Inc	Baggao, Camalaniugan, Cagayan	1,027,809.00	23/08/2018

Reference No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT	WINNING BIDDER	ADDRESS OF BIDDER	BID AMOUNT	DATE OF BIDDING
ITB # 2018 - 76	Furnishing & Delivery of various Medical Supplies 3rd Quarter	221,872.00	SV Blue Sky Pharma	Tuguegarao City	102,504.00	27-Sep-18

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the date or information contained in this documents.

SGD.
ENGR. JULIUS I. URMATAM
 General Services Officer
 BAC Chairman

SGD.
SUSAN M. ORATA, CPA
 Municipal Budget Officer
 Vice-Chairman

SGD.
ROWELL M. BANGAYAN, CE
 OIC-Municipal Engineer
 Member

SGD.
GUILLERMO M. JURADO, DMD
 Dentist I
 Member

SGD.
ANN BERNADETTE U. BALALLO, GE, REA
 Tax Mapper I
 Member

SGD.
ROSEMARIE S. ASPURIA
 Administrative Officer IV
 Member